
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 2
BID OPENING

WOODROW STREET RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2016
CONTRACT NO. 7641
DATE: 11/4/16
PREQUALIFICATION: 275, 310

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

R.G. Huston Co., Inc. $874,999.24 OK

Parisi Construction Co., Inc. $928,055.60 OK

Capitol Underground, Inc. $967,334.05 OK

Engineering Estimate $983,000.00

S & L Underground and Trucking, Inc. $1,184,510.31 OK

 


